
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

8825 Kester Ave. Panorama City, CA 91402   818.893.3700

GPLA Volleyball 
Minors
Majors
Juniors

Co-Rec Volleyball
Minors
Majors
Juniors

GPLA Soccer
Rookies

Pee-Wee
Minors
Majors

Co-Rec Soccer
Rookies

Pee-Wee
Minors
Majors




Sport 

$10
$10
$10



$10
$10
$10



$10
$10
$10
$10



$10
$10
$10
$10

Fee 

09/06/23
09/06/23
09/06/23



09/06/23
09/06/23
09/06/23 



09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23 



 09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
09/09/23 

Evaluation  Date                     

9-10
11-12
13-15 



9-10 

11-12 
13-15 



5-6
7-8

9-10 
11-12 



5-6
7-8

9-10 
11-12 

Ages

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
8:00 PM 



6:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:30 PM 



9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 
11:00 AM
12:00 PM



9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Evaluation Time
Sports Leagues

Lil Dribblers
Basketball 1
Basketball 2

Ballet 1 
Ballet 2 
Judo 1
Judo 2

Class 
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
 3:45 PM
4:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Time 
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

Fee 

Sepulveda Recreation CenterSepulveda Recreation Center

Fall 2023Fall 2023
Instagram Registration

Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs.  Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements. Please be
aware that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer. Please submit your request for an accommodation as soon as possible. Achieving Gender Equity

through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. Programs and classes may be subject to change.

3-4
5-8

9-12
5-6 

7-10  
5-10 

11-15 
 

Ages
10/03/23
10/03/23
10/03/23
10/05/23
10/05/23
10/07/23
10/07/23




Classes Begins
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Class Days

Sports Leagues begin Early October

Classes

Sports Clinics

Softball Skills 1
Softball Skills 2
Baseball Skills 1
Baseball Skills 2




Clinic
9-15
9-15
9-15
9-15

Ages Clinic Dates
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday 

Class Days
 5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

 5:30 PM  

Time 
$10
$10
$10
$10 

Fee 

11/28/23
11/28/23
11/28/23
11/30/23
11/30/23
12/02/23
12/02/23




Classes End

10/6        10/13      10/20
10/27     11/03      11/17
10/6        10/13      10/20
10/27     11/03      11/17


