City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

epulveda Recreation Center

8825 Kester Ave. Panorama City, **CA 9**1402 818.893.3700





Instagram	

Class Lil Dribblers Basketball 1 Basketball 2 Ballet 1 Ballet 2 Judo 1 Judo 2

			UI322F2			Kegistra	
	Ages	Classes Begins	Classes End	Class Days	Time	Fee	
;	3-4	10/03/23	11/28/23	Tuesday	4:30 PM	\$10	
	5-8	10/03/23	11/28/23	Tuesday	5:30 PM	\$10	
2	9-12	10/03/23	11/28/23	Tuesday	6:30 PM	\$10	
	5-6	10/05/23	11/30/23	Thursday	3:45 PM	\$10	
	7-10	10/05/23	11/30/23	Thursday	4:30 PM	\$10	
	5-10	10/07/23	12/02/23	Saturday	10:00 AM	\$10	
	11-15	10/07/23	12/02/23	Saturday	11:00 AM	\$10	

Sports Clinics

Clinic	Ages	Cli	nic Date	S	Class Days	Time	Fee
Softball Skills 1	9-15	10/6	10/13	10/20	Friday	5:30 PM	\$10
Softball Skills 2	9-15	10/27	11/03	11/17	Friday	5:30 PM	\$10
Baseball Skills 1	9-15	10/6	10/13	10/20	Friday	5:30 PM	\$10
Baseball Skills 2	9-15	10/27	11/03	11/17	Friday	5:30 PM	\$10

Sports Leagues

Sport	Ages	Evaluation Date	Evaluation Time	Fee
GPLA Volleyball				
Minors	9-10	09/06/23	6:00 PM	\$10
Majors	11-12	09/06/23	7:00 PM	\$10
Juniors	13-15	09/06/23	8:00 PM	\$10
Co-Rec Volleyball				
Minors	9-10	09/06/23	6:30 PM	\$10
Majors	11-12	09/06/23	7:30 PM	\$10
Juniors	13-15	09/06/23	8:30 PM	\$10
GPLA Soccer				
Rookies	5-6	09/09/23	9:00 AM	\$10
Pee-Wee	7-8	09/09/23	10:00 AM	\$10
Minors	9-10	09/09/23	11:00 AM	\$10
Majors	11-12	09/09/23	12:00 PM	\$10
Co-Rec Soccer				
Rookies	5-6	09/09/23	9:00 AM	\$10
Pee-Wee	7-8	09/09/23	10:00 AM	\$10
Minors	9-10	09/09/23	11:00 AM	\$10
Majors	11-12	09/09/23	12:00 PM	\$10

Sports Leagues begin Early October